

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9748/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2006 in WP No. 17900/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

INDIAN COUNCIL OF AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.S.R. KUMAR SINHA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(For final disposal)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Nupur Kanungo,Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Priyadarshi,Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER